

Title Appeal No. 62 of 2008 (515 of 2014)
CNR Number :WBHW01-000008-2008
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 93, Dated : 16.07.2025

Today is fixed for L.C.R.

Hazira has been filed on behalf of the Appellant.

No L.C.R. has been received yet.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **29.11.2025** for L.C.R.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Howrah.